
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INVITATION OF BIDS FOR REHABILITATION / RECONSTRUCTION OF 4.2 MW RESHUN 

HPP DISTRICT CHITRAL (CIVIL WORK) 

 
The undersigned invites sealed bids (Technical and Financial bids) in accordance with Single Stage Two 

Envelop Bidding procedure from eligible firms or persons licensed by the Pakistan Engineering Council 

in the appropriate category and duly registered with KPRA for the works “Rehabilitation/ 

Reconstruction of 4.2 ME Reshun HPP District Chitral. A foreign bidder is entitled to bid only in a 

joint venture with a Pakistani contractor in accordance with provision of PEC by-laws. 

 

Name of 

Work 

Bid 

Security 

Required 

Category 

of PEC 

Specializati

on code 

Period of 

Completi

on 

Last date of 

bid 

submission & 

Time 

Date & Time 

of opening 

Technical 

Proposal 

Rehabilitation / 

Reconstruction 

of 4.2 MW 

Reshun HPP  

2% of the 

estimated 

cost 

C-01 and 

Above 

CE-04, CE-

09 & CE-10 

16 months 28-01-2019 

Up to 11: 00 

Am 

28-01-2019 

Up to 11: 00 

Am 

 

A complete set of bidding documents may be purchased by an interested Bidder on submission of written 

application to the above office and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs. Twenty thousand (Rs. 

20,000/-) through pay order or bank draft drawn on any scheduled bank of Pakistan in favor of Project 

Director. 

 

A pre-bid clarification meeting will be held in the Office of the Undersigned on 14.01.2019 at 11.00 AM.  

 

 

 

Project Director 

Reshun Hydropower Project 

PEDO House Room No. 223, 

38-B/2, Phase-5, Hayatabat Peshawar 

Ph: 091-9217360 

PAKHTUNKHWA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION 

GOVERNMENT OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 
 


